

Materials List

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost
Gutter	7 pcs	1,100	7,700
Connector	3 pcs	350	1,050
Corner gutter	6 pcs	400	2,400
Dropper	2 pcs	400	800
Clips	42 pcs	130	5,460
PVC bend (3/4")	4 pcs	150	600
PVC pipe (3")	2 pcs	600	1,200
Silling nails	1/2 kg	100	100
Tangit (50ml)	1	250	250
Screw	1 box	350	350
Silicone	4 pcs	350	1,400
Gate Valve (3/4")	1 pc	700	700
PPR pipe (3/4")	1 pc	300	300
PPR M/Adapter (3/4")	1 pc	80	80
PPR union (3/4")	1 pc	150	150
Tank Connector (3/4")	1 pc	350	350
Garden tap (1/2")	1 pc	700	700
GI stand pipe (3/4")	1 pc	350	350
GI elbow (3/4")	2 pcs	70	140
PPR elbow (3/4")	2 pcs	30	60
Thread tape	3 pcs		

Project Totals

- **Total Material Cost:** 24,180 | **Labour Cost:** 7,500 | **Grand Total Cost:** 31,680